TYLER HARDWARE

PACKAGE ITEM# SAMPLE
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DESCRIPTION

M10 * 60mm

FLAT WASHER

M10 * 80mm

FLAT WASHER

M10 * 80mm

FLAT WASHER

M8 * 45mm

FLAT WASHER

M5 * 50mm

CLOTH

APRON JOINT
CORNER BLOCK

M8 * 15mm

FLAT WASHER

STUD BOLT
M8 * 100mm

HEX NUT

FLAT WASHER

M8 * 45mm

QTY.

12

12

12
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16

16

16
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FLAT WASHER

D M10 * 45mm

FLAT WASHER

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
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